Vortex-Genie® Mixers
Vortex-Genie® 1 Vortex-Genie® 2
 Violent single high-speed vortexing
 Easy-to-use Touch On operation
 Large, 6mm orbit for aggressive vortexing of
difficult samples
 May be used with Pop-off Cup (shown) or
optional 3-inch Platform

clamps.  Note:  Tape and Mat cannot be
used on SI-1500.
ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Description
Platform
Capacity
SI-1610 100mL Flask Clamp 36
SI-1611 125/150mL Flask Clamp 36
SI-1612 250mL Flask Clamp 25
SI-1613 500mL Flask Clamp 16
SI-1614 1L Flask Clamp 9
SI-1615 2L Flask Clamp 5
SI-1616 Double Sided Adhesive Tape Roll, 1.5m x 25.4mm (60in x 1in) N/A
SI-1617 Adhering Mat, Blue, 460mm x 460mm (18in x 18in) N/A
SI-1510 Universal Ratcheting Clamp N/A
SI-1618 Non-Slip Mat for Low Speed N/A
SPECIFICATIONS
Speed 10-300 RPM including Stir Reverse
Timer 1 min - 99 hours w/Alarm or Continuous
Interval - ON/OFF 1 min - 99 hours
Orbit 35mm dia.
Selectable Ramp Rates 10 - 100 RPM/sec
Maximum Load 12 Kg (26 lbs)
Platform Dimensions (D x W) 460 x 460mm (18 x 18in)
Overall Dimensions (D x W) 590 x 500mm (23 x 20in)
Markings / Warranty CE / 2-Years
CATALOG NUMBERS
Orbital-Genie
Ratcheting Clamps
Orbital-Genie
Standard Flask Clamps
Orbital-Genie
Adhering Mat
120V SI-1500 SI-1600 SI-1700
230V - No Plug SI-1501 SI-1601 SI-1701
230V - European Plug SI-1502 SI-1602 SI-1702
230V - British Plug SI-1503 SI-1603 SI-1703
230V - Swiss Plug SI-1504 SI-1604 SI-1704
240V - Australian Plug SI-1506 SI-1606 SI-1706
100V SI-1505 SI-1605 SI-1705
Page 13
  Holds a wide variety of tubes, flasks, microplates, bags, and odd-shaped vessels at any angle
  Available in two INTERCHANGEABLE platform configurations
  Standard platform is designed to turn 90 degrees allowing different mixing motions

or can be purchased separately.
(†) - Requires SI-1130
ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Fig. Cat. No. Description Magnetic Platform Capacity
1 SI-2110 Standard Platform with Bands N/A
2 SI-2210 Magnetic Platform N/A
3 SI-1123(*) 1 Clip Plate for 12 each 10-13mm tubes 12 clip plates
4 SI-1124(*) 1 Clip Plate for 6 each 15-17mm tubes 12 clip plates
5 SI-1125(*) 1 Clip Plate for 3 each 28-30mm tubes 12 clip plates
6 SI-1120(*) 6 Clip Plates for 12 each 10-13mm tubes 12 clip plates
7 SI-1121(*) 6 Clip Plates for 6 each 15-17mm tubes 12 clip plates
8 SI-1122(*) 6 Clip Plates for 3 each 28-30mm tubes 12 clip plates
9 SI-1126(*) Bag Mounting Strips (pack of 16) N/A
10 SI-1130(*) 2 Clip Plates for Hybridization Tubes N/A
11 SI-1134(*) 2 Universal Clip Plates N/A
12 SI-1135(*) 1 Magnetic Covered 100 Microtube Box 8 boxes
13 SI-1136(*) 1 Clip Plate for 100ml Volumetric Flasks N/A
14 SI-1137(*) Dual Port Mixing Tube(†) 2
Page 15
Combination Rotator and Rocker
U.S. Pat. 5,918,979
Rotate, Rock, or 3-D Orbit Any Container!
• Combines rotating and rocking in one
compact unit
• Magnetic platform and various
accessories securely hold almost any
sample
• Optional 3-D orbital attachment
transforms the unit into an orbital
platform shaker
• A variety of attachments/accessories are available to provide maximum application versatility
• Maintains set speed between 0-38°C for use in cold rooms or incubators
Accessories Supplied with Unit
SPECIFICATIONS
Supplied Magnetic Platform, 1 Clip Plate each for 10-13mm, 15-17mm, and 28-30mm
Tubes, 4 Bag Mounting Strips, and Non-Skid Tray
Rotating 5-35 RPM
Rocking 10-70 cycles per minute
Rocking Angle ±10 degrees from horizontal
Platform Capacity 4.5 Kg (10 lb)
Dimensions   (D x W x H) 252 x 508 x 267mm   (9.9 x 20 x 10.5in)
Depth with Rocker Tray - 305mm (12in)
Weight 11.8 Kg (26 lb)
Environmental Installation Category 2, 0-38°C (32-100°F) 95% max. relative humidity
Markings / Warranty CE / 2-Years
CATALOG NUMBERS
120V SI-1100
230V - No Plug SI-1101
230V - European Plug SI-1102
230V - British Plug SI-1103
230V - Swiss Plug SI-1104
240V - Australian Plug SI-1106
100V SI-1105
Page 16 1-888-850-6208
Roto-Shake Genie®, Enviro-Genie® &
Incubator-Genie™ Accessories
Fig. Cat. No. Description
1 SI-1123 1 Clip Plate for 12 each 10-13mm tubes
2 SI-1124 1 Clip Plate for 6 each 15-17mm tubes
3 SI-1125 1 Clip Plate for 3 each 28-30mm tubes
4 SI-1120 6 Clip Plates for 12 each 10-13mm tubes
5 SI-1121 6 Clip Plates for 6 each 15-17mm tubes
6 SI-1122 6 Clip Plates for 3 each 28-30mm tubes
7 SI-1126 Bag Mounting Strips (pack of 16)
8 SI-1127 Expansion Kit - two stainless steel trays, 24 bag mounting strips
9 SI-1130 2 Clip Plates for Hybridization Tubes
10 SI-1131 1 Stackable Shelf for Enviro-Genie and Incubator-Genie
-- SI-1132 Serial Cable for Enviro-Genie (picture not shown)
11 SI-1134 2 Universal Clip Plates
12 SI-1135 1 Magnetic Covered 100 Microtube Box
13 SI-1136 1 Clip Plate for 100ml Volumetric Flasks
14 0A-1100-070 Non-Skid Tray for Roto-Shake Genie